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2006 Vermont 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 07/15/2006
Runner Order -- Finishers

Group - Pos

M40-49
F40-49
M30-39
M40-49
F30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
F30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M20-29
M40-49
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M20-29
F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M40-49
M40-49
F20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
F30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49
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12
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17
15
16
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Elapsed Time

16:26:12
16:52:33
17:45:55
17:51:21
18:18:49
18:33:14
18:45:12
19:01:52
19:08:13
19:10:24
19:25:46
19:49:34
20:09:30
20:11:51
20:22:46
20:32:26
20:34:04
20:34:23
21:18:27
21:26:20
21:27:11
21:29:18
21:33:37
21:34:09
21:36:16
21:36:23
21:37:39
21:45:15
21:48:22
22:13:04
22:18:31
22:31:06
22:34:40
22:34:40
22:44:01
22:44:31
22:45:53
22:50:33
22:53:05
22:53:05
23:04:14
23:04:59
23:05:26
23:08:05
23:10:19
23:10:19
23:12:06
23:16:49
23:18:09
23:23:08
23:31:10
23:34:21
23:36:20
23:38:00

Pace

09:52
10:08
10:40
10:43
10:59
11:08
11:15
11:25
11:29
11:30
11:39
11:54
12:06
12:07
12:14
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:47
12:52
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:56
12:58
12:58
12:59
13:03
13:05
13:20
13:23
13:31
13:33
13:33
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:44
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:53
13:54
13:54
13:55
13:58
13:59
14:02
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:11

Aae
43
42
38
48
31
38
36
30
48
42
35
51
39
49
25
41
40
27
35
46
23
34
33
36
33
28
44
48
22
38
46
36
56
62
55
45
38
43
57
59
40
47
30
31
35
37
47
49
32
50
37
39
35
48
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State
CA
CA
VA
VT
CcO
NY
CA
MA
CT
CT
NY
NY
PA
CA
PA
CA
WA
NY
TN
PA
CT
VA
MA
OH
PA
NC
MN
MA
VA
CA

SCOT

IL
CT
VT
AZ

IL
PE
OR
NY
CA
BC

MD
IL

OH
MA
AZ
MD

NJ
MA
SCOT
(610)
PA
IL
PA

Name

Karnazes, Dean
Anderson-Abbs, Beverley
Grossman, Eric
Pilla, Jack

Africa, Darcy P
Lane, Byron
Abbs, Alan
Larson, Daniel
Turk, Jerry
Nelson, Steve
Peterson, Dana
Sweeney, Steven
McDowell, Andrew
Blom, Keith
Mortensen, Christopher
Douglas, Steven
Englund, Tim
Oliva, Michael
Dorsey, Kevin
Lee, Euihwa
Szymanski, John
Conte, Francesca
Lebel, Lori
Godale, Mark
Tryon, Bill
Smythe, Brad
Holovnia, Paul
Buckley, Ed
Shelton, Jenn
Zerbe, John
Gray, David
Spannuth, John
Campiformio, Jim
Zucker, Zeke
Brenden, Dan
Thom, Bill
McCardle, Shawn
Trahern, Eugene
McKeown, Grant
Quinn, Tim
Grant, Bruce M
Gerard, Prasad
Knipling, Keith E
Nemet, Alex
Carey, John
Chase, Jody
Sayers, Kevin
Curci, Robert
Patch, Jason
Rooney, Ben
Grimm, Paul M
Helfrick, Ruth Ann
Weinberg, Andy
Gleason, Jeff




2006 Vermont 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 07/15/2006

Runner Order -- Finishers

O'all Group - Pos Elapsed Time Pace Age  State Name
55 M60-69 2 23:39:34 14:12 64 PA Mauro, Tony
56 F50-59 1 23:40:30 14:12 59 CA LaPlante, Carol
57 F30-39 7 23:41:02 14:13 38 AE Belleman, Melissa
58 M40-49 19 23:41:09 14:13 42 NJ  Lynch, Mike
59 M60-69 3 23:41:50 14:13 61 NY  Freese, Doug
60 F20-29 2 23:45:40 14:15 29 JAP  Suzuki, Hiroko
61 M50-59 7 23:46:36 14:16 53 MA  Catalano, Al
62 M50-59 8 23:52:08 14:19 52 NY  Geesler, John
63 M40-49 20 23:57:34 14:23 48 NJ Basanti, Edward
64 M50-59 9 24:05:19 14:27 56 PE  Stephens, Donald
65 F40-49 2 24:09:18 14:30 43 ME  Valley, Laurel
66 M40-49 21 24:15:06 14:33 41 Laskey, Joseph E
67 M30-39 18 24:28:18  14:41 39 Norquist, Craig
68 F40-49 3 24:32:38 14:44 44 Bashaw, Shari
68 F40-49 3 24:32:38 14:44 45 Cosagrove, Christy

70 M30-39 19 24:36:41 14:46 39 Holt, John
71 M30-39 20 24:41:15  14:49 36 Ritz, Michel
72 M20-29 5 24:52:38  14:56 21 Knight, Andy

73 M50-59 10 24:57:58  14:59 52
74 F20-29 3 24:59:48  15:00 29
75 F50-59 2 25:04:21 15:03 52

Rogers, Kenny
Gilles, Claire
Leftwich, Debbie

ZSRE5S5225SRQ

76 M50-59 11 25:07:43 15:05 54 Vinci, Paul R
77 F40-49 5 25:09:05  15:05 41 Rapp, Kimberly

78 M30-39 21 25:10:01 15:06 38 VA  Snipes, David A
79 M60-69 4 25:13:33 15:08 62 CA Hesseltine, Wally
80 F40-49 6 25:13:48 15:08 48 WA Casal, Janet

81 M40-49 22 25:26:05 15:16 46 NY  Hoyer, Russ

82 M40-49 23 25:29:54 15:18 40 CO Olexa, Raymond
83 M50-59 12 25:57:46 15:35 51 CA Klein, Greg

84 MA40-49 24 26:07:02 15:40 43 MA  Cote, John P

85 M50-59 13 26:10:38 15:42 55 CT Hunt, Carl

86 M30-39 22 26:13:03 15:44 33 DE  Straub, John

87 M50-59 14 26:16:24 15:46 58 AZ Coates, Wayne
88 M60-69 5 26:22:35 15:50 60 CA Gordon, David
89 M60-69 6 26:27:00 15:52 60 NJ Kwon, Yi-Joo

90 M40-49 25 26:28:20 15:53 40 VA  Cooper, Bob

91 MA40-49 26 26:30:03 15:54 40 TN Samuelson, Mike
92 F50-59 3 26:32:50 15:56 51 PA  Sanchas, Cynthia
93 M50-59 15 26:35:42 15:57 50 PA  Finnell, Scott

94 F30-39 8 26:35:44 15:57 37 CA Ray, Jennifer

95 M30-39 23 26:56:46 16:10 33 CA Dalbec, Tim

96 M60-69 7 27:00:55 16:13 63 CO Hagin, John D
97 M60-69 8 27:03:32 16:14 62 VA  Knipling, Gary D
97 M50-59 16 27:03:32 16:14 59 NY Palazzo, Nicholas
99 M60-69 9 27:06:48 16:16 62 MA  Bonaccorsi, JR, Peter A
99 M50-59 17 27:06:48 16:16 57 ME Hayes, Joe

101 M40-49 27 27:10:41 16:18 46 Copelas, Peter A
102 F40-49 7 27:12:49 16:20 45 AR  FEerquson, Chrissy
103 M60-69 10 27:13:07 16:20 64 Stringer, Pete
104 M40-49 28 27:20:36 16:24 44 Lease, Damon
105 M30-39 24 27:28:29 16:29 37 Siltman, Michael
106 M40-49 29 27:31:15 16:31 46 Goldberg, David
107 M60-69 11 27:32:19 16:31 60 O Werbenuk, Lorne
108 M50-59 18 27:39:59 16:36 56 CT Ornek, Charles
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2006 Vermont 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 07/15/2006

Runner Order -- Finishers
O'all Group - Pos Elapsed Time Pace Age  State Name
109 M40-49 30 27:42:19 16:37 46 NJ Duarte, Saul
110 M50-59 19 27:42:20 16:37 56 MA  Washburn, Jeff
111 M40-49 31 27:47:58 16:41 44 PA  D'Angelo, Lou
112 M40-49 32 27:53:34 16:44 47 ONT Turner, John
113 M40-49 33 27:57:13 16:46 49 PA  Vrboncic, Richard
114 F30-39 9 28:00:15 16:48 31 TX  Terranova, Meredith
115 M60-69 12 28:07:11 16:52 60 IN Hughes, David A
116 M50-59 20 28:09:21 16:54 55 ME  Dunfey, Bob
117 M40-49 34 28:09:33 16:54 43 CA  Stevens, Raymond
118 F50-59 4 28:09:45 16:54 56 VT  Helling, Dot
119 F30-39 10 28:10:22 16:54 38 MA  Collins-Pulick, Susan
120 M30-39 25 28:12:48 16:56 35 CA  Carboni, Grant
121 M30-39 26 28:15:07 16:57 37 MD  Suarez, Javier
122 M40-49 35 28:16:51 16:58 46 VT MacKenzie, Darrin
123 M40-49 36 28:17:30 16:59 43 NE Otto, Jerome
124 F40-49 8 28:23:58 17:02 49 NY  Sorrell, Barbara
125 M60-69 13 28:24:23 17:03 69 AZ Solheim, Karsten L
126 M40-49 37 28:27:06 17:04 46 MA  Estrada, Zeus
127 F40-49 9 28:28:43 17:05 41 PA  Cook, Ethel
128 M50-59 21 28:33:07 17.08 53 VT  Whipple, Craig
129 F50-59 5 28:35:52 17:10 50 MD  Wack, Linda
130 F20-29 4 28:37:43 17:11 23 NH  Dionne, Rachel
131 M50-59 22 28:37:52 17:11 57 VA  Gaylord, Robert
132 F30-39 11 28:37:53 17:11 35 DC  Walcott, Kirstin
133 M30-39 27 28:39:43 17:12 36 MA  Desnoyers, Dennis
134 F30-39 12 28:39:57 17:12 33 MA  Jefferson, Aimee M
135 F30-39 13 28:40:56 17:13 38 CO Schuartz, Michelle
136 M50-59 23 28:42:26 17:13 51 ME  Golding, Pete
137 M60-69 14 28:42:38 17:14 68 AZ Devlin, Vincent
138 M40-49 38 28:43:11 17:14 49 CT  Mujica, Hugo H
139 F20-29 5 28:46:55 17:16 29 VA  Matukaitis, Kira
140 F30-39 14 28:49:55 17:18 38 CA Thernka, Karen
141 F40-49 10 28:53:07 17:20 41 Wi Braun, Kathleen M
142 M40-49 39 28:54:48 17:21 49 Mulvey, Edward
143 F40-49 11 28:54:49 17:21 46 Mulvey, Cheryl
144 M50-59 24 28:55:46 17:21 59 MD  Coyne, Bob
145 M30-39 28 28:57:53 17:23 36 WI  Rosenstein, Phil
146 M50-59 25 29:03:27 17:26 57 1A Johnson, Dennis
147 M™M30-39 29 29:04:30 17:27 35 MA  Humphreys, Dave
148 F30-39 15 29:07:03 17:28 37 DE  Straub, Debbee
149 M20-29 6 29:15:03 17:33 27 NY  Solarz, Chris
150 M30-39 30 29:15:23 17:33 37 NH  Murdach, Charlie
151 M40-49 40 29:17:54 17:35 49 TX  Blake, Steve
152 F30-39 16 29:27:24 17:40 33 TX Czysz, Clea
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